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884

CLASIFICACION GENERAL FEMENINA

MEDIA MARATON DE CUENCA G. P. DE OTONO CIUDAD DE

Nombre
DE LA OSSA YUNTA, ALMUDENA
MONTANE ROEL, LARA
MORENO MASSO, SONIA
CENTENO, OLGA
SORIANO PASCUAL, MARTA
LOPEZ AROCA, TONI
GARCIA MARTINEZ, CELIA
DE LA TORRE DIAZ, MARIA LUISA
PULIDO, ANA
NAVARRO ZAMORA, ROCIO
TEJEDA TORRIJOS, TERESA
CALONGE CASERO, ANA MARIA
SAEZ PONCE, MARIA
VARGAS JEREZ, ANGELA
RUIZ PENA, CLARA ISABEL
BURGUENO JIMENEZ, INES
CASTILLO MARTINEZ, ALICIA
ALLENDES MONSALVES, GABRIELA

DOMINGUEZ CANTERO, INMACULADA
CARRETERO MARTINEZ, SONIA
ORTEGA CABRERA, MARIA JOSE
PAGE MAYORDOMO, VERONICA
CIMPEANU, DORINA

BRAVO ALONSO, ROXY

GARCIA FITENI, SONIA

GARCIA CUEVAS, CARMEN
LEIRA RUBALCABA, OLGA
SANCHEZ HUERTA, CRISTINA
VIEJOBUENO ALONSO, MARTA
LOPEZ ISLA, ANA

CHOCANO LOPEZ, YOLANDA
MARTINEZ CORTES, ALBA
ZOMENO PICAZO, TERESA

TIMINGSYS - Grupo CRONOMANCHA

www.timingsys.com

CUENCA 2024

Equipo / Club

RUNFASTER

Marazuela Run & Tri

C.A. VILLARTA

Club running La Gavia
TRIATLON ALMANSA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A REAJO FONTENSE

CD ATLETISMO TARANCON
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. GAMO MOTILLA

C.A CORRELIGERO CUENCA
C.A MOTENO

C.A. MINGLANILLA

C.A. EL PINAR - EJEVIAL
CD ATLETISMO TARANCON
INDEPENDIENTE

CD ATLETISMO TARANCON
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA
Club Corredores
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. VILLARTA

veteranas b fem

A.D.SPRINT

LA DESPENSA DE FER
Club Corredores

TIGERS RUNNING CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. VILLARTA

C.A. RUNNING JARA

CATEGORIA
VETERANA A FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA A FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA A FEM
VETERANA A FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA B FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA A FEM
VETERANA B FEM
VETERANA B FEM
VETERANA A FEM
VETERANA B FEM
VETERANA B FEM
VETERANA A FEM
VETERANA C FEM
VETERANA B FEM
VETERANA A FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA B FEM
SUB 25 FEM
VETERANA A FEM

Distancia 21000

P.Cat. Tiempo
01:27:46
01:30:53
01:38:16
01:39:13
01:42:06
01:42:15
01:43:19
01:44:26
01:45:01
01:46:12
01:46:23
01:46:42
01:47:49
01:48:16
01:48:57
01:52:21
01:53:01
01:53:03
01:53:53
01:54:31
01:54:48
01:56:32
01:56:33
01:58:42
01:59:19
01:59:23
01:59:35
01:59:44
02:00:06
02:04:44
02:04:52
02:05:10
9 02:09:20
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+00:03:06
+00:10:30
+00:11:27
+00:14:19
+00:14:29
+00:15:32
+00:16:40
+00:17:15
+00:18:26
+00:18:36
+00:18:55
+00:20:02
+00:20:29
+00:21:11
+ 00:24:35
+00:25:14
+00:25:16
+00:26:06
+00:26:45
+00:27:02
+ 00:28:45
+00:28:46
+00:30:55
+00:31:33
+00:31:37
+00:31:49
+00:31:58
+00:32:19
+ 00:36:58
+ 00:37:05
+00:37:23
+00:41:33

metros

Diferencia
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34 145 DE LAS HERAS SOLERA, LOURDES SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA VETERANA A FEM 10 02:11:08 +00:43:22 6:14

36 1637 ORTEGA, ANA MARIA INDEPENDIENTE VETERANA B FEM 8 02:18:24 +00:50:38 6:35

38 1629 MOYA MARTINEZ, PILAR C.A. CAMPILLO SUB 25 FEM 2 02:24:27  + 00:56:41 6:52
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